۰**.** M15000009547

.

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	dress)	
(Ac	dress)	
(Ĉi	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use On	



800279421038 11/25/15-01016-023 **155.00





	₩	CO	VER LETTER		3	
	Registration Section Division of Corporation	, , D ns				
UBJEC	Anzano, LLC					
		Name of	Limited Liability C	ompany		
he enclo Existence	osed "Application by Fo e, and check are submitt	preign Limited Liability Com red to register the above refer	pany for Authorizat enced foreign limite	ion to Tra ed liability	nsact Business in Florida," C company to transact busines	ertificate of s in Florida
lease ret	turn all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:			
		C	lane Kalinowski			
		N	ame of Person			
		Myl	LLC.com, Inc.			
	<u> </u>	F	irm/Company			
		5716 C	orsa Ave Ste 11	0		
	<u> </u>	······································	Address			
		Westlake	Village, CA 913	362		
•		City/S	tate and Zip Code			
			nowski@myllc.co		·····	
or furtho	- information concerni	E-mail address: (to be used og this matter, please call:	a for future annual r	report noti	ication)	
			000	996.05	50	
Diane -		alf of InCorp Services, Inc	at (Area Code	886-95)	me Telephone Number	
C R P T	MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Fallahassee, FL 32314	<u>.</u> S		STREET Division o Registratic Clifton Bu 2661 Exec	ADDRESS: f Corporations on Section	
	is a check for the follov \$125.00 Filing Fee	ving amount: \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	■ \$155.00 Filing Certified Copy	Fee &	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certi of Status & Certified Copy	ficate

.

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

•

.

,

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1	Anzano, L	LC	
(Name of Fore	ign Limited Liability Company; must include "	Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "L	.LC.")
(If name unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	ternate name adopted for the purpose of transact	ting business in Florida. The alternate name	must include "Limited
, Tennessee	3		
	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicable)	
4. Upon Registration			
. <u>opennogionamen</u>	(Date first transacted business in Florid (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S.)	a, if prior to registration.)	
5. 340 Autumn Hill Bl			
Thornhill, Ontario,	L4J 9C1 Canada		1
	(Street Address of Principal Of	fice)	
_{6.} Same			
			SSE SSE
•	(Mailing Address)		me p (Mi
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box N	<u>OT</u> acceptable)	
Name:	InCorp Services, Inc.		
Office Address:	17888 67th Court North		,
	Loxahatchee	, Florida <u>33470</u>	
B 17 1 11	(City)	(Zip code)	
designated in this application to comply with the provision	gistered agent and to accept service of pro- tion, I hereby accept the appointment as re- ons of all statutes relative to the proper and ny position as registered agent. (Registered agent's	gistered agent and agree to act in this of complete performance of my duties, a Diane Kalinowôń beha	capacity. I further agree
8. The name, title or capa	city and address of the person(s) who has/h	ave authority to manage is/are:	
Luigi Rossi, Member,	340 Autumn Hill Blvd, Thornhill, On	tario, L4J 9C1, Canada	
Joanne Rossi, Memb	er, 340 Autumn Hill Blvd, Thornhill, (Ontario, L4J 9C1, Canada	<u> </u>
	of existence, no more than 90 days old, dul of which it is organized. (If the certificate is ubmitted)	in a foreign language, a translation of th	
	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b the Department of State constitutes a third), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any fa	
	Luigi Rossi		

٦

Typed or printed name of signce



STATE OF TENNESSEE Tre Hargett, Secretary of State

Division of Business Services

William R. Snodgrass Tower 312 Rosa L. Parks AVE, 6th FL Nashville, TN 37243-1102

November 22, 2015

DIANE E KALINOWSKI 5716 CORSA AVE STE 110 WESTLAKE VILLAGE, CA 91362

 Request Type: Certificate of Existence/Authorization
 Issuar

 Request #:
 0185767
 Copie

 Document Receipt
 Copie

Issuance Date: 11/22/2015 Copies Requested: 1

		. 0	ocument Keceipt			•	
Receipt # : '00	2319178	· · ·			· .	Filing Fee:	\$22.25
Payment-Credit Card - State Payment Center - CC #: 166000271						\$22.25	
Regarding:	Anzano, LLC						•

riogai anigi	summer at an a						
Filing Type:	Limited Liability Co	ited Liability Company - Domestic			Control # :	821650	
Formation/Qualific	ation Date: 11/16/20	015		· ·	Date Formed:	11/13/2015	
Status:	Active				Formation Locale:	TENNESSEE	•
Duration Term:	Perpetual		· ·	· · ·	Inactive Date:	••••••	
Business County:	,		•		• •		•

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Tre Hargett, Secretary of State of the State of Tennessee, do hereby certify that effective as of the issuance date noted above

Anzano, LLC

* is a Limited Liability Company duly formed under the law of this State with a date of incorporation and duration as given above;

* has paid all fees, taxes and penalties owed to this State (as reflected in the records of the Secretary of State and the Department of Revenue) which affect the existence/authorization of the business;

* has appointed a registered agent and registered office in this State;

* has not filed Articles of Dissolution or Articles of Termination. A decree of judicial dissolution has not been filed.

Tre Hargett Secretary of State

Verification #: 014948430

Processed By: Cert Web User

Phone (615) 741-6488 * Fax (615) 741-7310 * Website: http://tnbear.tn.gov/